Rangliste

Sen. Vet. Turnier 2014

Anz Teilnehmer

Senioren 14 K
Viva Sergio KANT.VERW. 07
2 Stebler Pascal BASLER 06
3a Ha thanh Nam NOVA-STEIN 07
3b Wang Lisha ROCHE 06
Anz Teilnehmer
Veteranen 31 Kl
Widor Dieter ROCHE 06
2 Roberts Benjamin KANT.VERW. 06
3a Lang Eduard OBRIST 05
3b Mutter Albert THOMY 06
Anz Teilnehmer
Doppel
1 Mutter Albert THOMY 06
Hartmann Helmut THOMY 06
2 Wang Lisha ROCHE 06
Zuercher Hans ROCHE 03
3a Herzog Wolfgang NOVA-STEIN 08
Ha thanh Nam NOVA-STEIN 07
3b Roberts Benjamin KANT.VERW. 06
Viva Sergio KANT.VERW. 07
Doppel -Trostrunde
1 Deckert Gerd THOMY 08
Scarpatetti Reto THOMY 03
2 Eisler Helena SWISSPORT 02
Milosevic Mila SWISSPORT 01
3a Gugger Werner BVB 06
Steinhoefel Helmut NOVA-STEIN 06
3b Bittel Werner BVB 04
Steimer Bernhard BVB 02

Aelteste
Teilnehmer

Eisler Karel

50 Jahre
Quek Ursula

60 Jahre
Ha thanh Nam

70 Jahre

Richter Helmut
Steimer Bernhard
Steinhoefel Helmut

80 Jahre

Club
SWISSPORT

JUSPO

NOVA-STEIN

NOVARTIS
BVB
NOVA-STEIN

Kl
01

04

07

01
02
06

Jg
1932

1964

1954

1944
1944
1944

Alter
82



